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Player

Scott Owen
Norm Funk

Matt Hamm
Steve O

Ray Webber
Kevin Vonderkall
Glenn Corneau
Matt McBride
Dennis Parsons
Lou Barrabault
Jim Dekoeyer
Corey LaChapelle
Steve Lang

Jim LaChapelle
Norm Kowalski
Ernie Babineau
Greg Camden
Steve Bean
Lenny Mowry
Don Cronan

Bob Possum
Dave Shellito
Eldorado Massingue

Standings

1/17/19
Team
Hamm / McBride
Dekoeyer / Babineau
Vonderkall / Mowry
Cronan / Shellito
Parsons / Steve O
Corneau / Barrabault
Sincere / Possum
C LaChapelle / Camden
Lang / Massingue
Funk / Bean
Webber / Owen
J LaChapelle / Kowalski

Thursday Ringers League 2018 - 2019

Hdc Gms Pts

43
43
44
45
50
46
47
50
50
50
50
50
50
52
54
55
55
55
56
57
58
60
63

Won
20
19.5
17.5
17
15
14
12.5
12
11.5
9
9
7

18
18
18
12
18
18
14
18
18
14
12
18
14
18
18
18
16
14
16
12
18
18
2

Lost
7
7.5
9.5
10
12
13
14.5
15
15.5
18
18
20

500
490
475
301
437
436
327
370
367
275
235
346
266
321
280
267
236
205
218
147
206
153
10

GB

0.5
2.5

g w

7.5

8.5
11
11
13

Avg
27.78
27.22
26.39
25.08
24.28
24.22
23.36
20.56
20.39
19.64
19.58
19.22
19.00
17.83
15.56
14.83
14.75
14.64
13.63
12.25
11.44

8.50

5.00

R1%
14.81
12.04

8.89
11.11
14.63
10.56

7.38

7.59
11.11

5.48

5.83
10.37

8.81

3.89

4.44

1.85

4.58

5.24

5.42

3.61

2.96

2.59

0.00

2GS 2GH HGS HGH HGR%

71
66
60
56
66
66
52
52
52
49
57
53
43
48
50
41
37
33
36
38
32
33
10

165
156
148
148
176
166
148
152
150
151
169
149
151
150
162
153
149
145
150
152
150
155
136

43
36
31
32
39
37
30
29
33
28
34
32
26
25
26
21
23
20
22
23
18
21
7

87
81
76
7
94
85
79
79
82
79
88
81
78
76
82
77
78
76
79
80
78
82
70

36.67
23.33
16.67
20.00
30
26.67
13.33
16.67
26.67
13.33
16.67
26.67
16.67
16.67
13.33
6.67
13.33
10.00
13.33
10.00
10
13.33
0.00

Ri
1/17
15

Total
Ri
80
65
48
40
79
57
31
41
60
23
21
56
37
21
24
10
22
22
26
13
16
14
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